
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

34

43

92

22

127

88

19

10

65

75

67

777

37

98

16

85

13

53

8

84

50

29

74

42

82

31

26

999

444

27

23

3

83

33

58

25

Class

SUPSPORT

SUPSPORT

P

P

SUPSPORT

P

PA

PA

SUPSPORT

PA

P

P

PA

PA

P

PA

P

PA

P

PA

SUPSPORT

PA

PA

PA

P

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

P

P

PA

PA

SUPSPORT

PA

Name

Joelsu da Silva
Ademilson Peixer
Matheus Oliveira
Alex Schultz
Bernardo Kochen
Sabrina Paiuta
Douglas Pecoraro
Antonio Carlos Franzen
Wadih Nagib Nassar
Fabricio de Castro
Marcos Senra
Douglas Figueiredo
Juninho Garcia
Daniel Silingardi Lopes
Herbão Zangrossi
Gustavo Henrique Pena
Gabriel Peralta
Fabricio Kava
Ricardo Bruniera "Pitty"
Rafael Jubram
Antonio E. Bortolucci
Denilson Sardá
Marcelo Dias
Victor Villaverde
Gerson Campos
Mauricio Protta
Carlos Pereira
Marcos Fortunato
André Filho
Sidney Fernandes
Ives Moraes
Luiz Cerciari
Christian Cerciari
Ricardo Barlette
Antonio Soares
Vitor Reis

Model

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Honda CBR 600RR

Honda CBR 600RR

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600RR

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Honda CBR 600RR

Honda CBR 600RR

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Honda CBR 600RR

Triumph Daytona 675

Honda CBR 600 Hornet

Honda CBR600F

Honda CBR600F

Triumph Daytona 675

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Honda CBR 600RR

Honda CBR 600RR

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

11

8

7

3

3

1

Total Tm

21:37.794

21:38.539

21:53.235

21:53.353

22:07.549

22:07.563

22:22.942

22:24.807

22:39.600

22:40.001

22:58.505

22:58.634

22:58.942

23:03.745

23:05.931

21:52.961

21:53.858

21:54.160

21:57.627

22:06.689

22:09.820

22:22.785

22:27.241

22:27.678

22:29.479

22:58.925

21:58.791

22:17.814

22:50.548

22:46.697

12:02.968

10:21.929

4:36.581

5:29.228

2:01.177

2.508

Diff

0.745

15.441

15.559

29.755

29.769

45.148

47.013

1:01.806

1:02.207

1:20.711

1:20.840

1:21.148

1:25.951

1:28.137

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

12 Laps

12 Laps

14 Laps

15 Laps

Best Tm

1:25.155

1:25.392

1:26.176

1:26.260

1:26.470

1:26.560

1:27.902

1:28.234

1:29.332

1:29.327

1:29.529

1:25.616

1:29.433

1:30.485

1:30.586

1:30.758

1:31.285

1:31.629

1:32.014

1:32.650

1:32.381

1:33.201

1:34.109

1:32.668

1:33.402

1:35.585

1:38.739

1:39.559

1:42.828

2:02.043

1:28.317

1:26.282

1:29.614

1:44.765

1:55.545

In Lap

4

15

9

6

5

14

10

5

6

10

6

2

9

14

14

11

14

14

10

3

6

6

13

11

13

13

9

13

9

4

7

6

2

3

1

0

Best Speed

159,169

158,727

157,283

157,130

156,748

156,585

154,194

153,614

151,726

151,735

151,392

158,312

151,555

149,793

149,626

149,342

148,480

147,923

147,304

146,292

146,718

145,428

144,024

146,264

145,115

141,800

137,271

136,140

131,812

111,059

153,470

157,090

151,249

129,375

117,305

-

Equipe

Moto 3

Motom

Schultz Racing Team

ELF Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team

Bikes Wash Racing

Fast Brothers Team

BH Racing

Racing 360

Bordsak

Motor e Cia Racing Team

Serra Racing

Tuba Racing Team

Paulinho SBK

Schultz Racing Team

111 Racing Team

Amigos Racing Team

Aclat Racing

Cerciari Racing School

Cabeça RT

Alto grio Racing

Amigos Racing Team

Sport Plus Racing

MotoSchool Racing Team

MotoSchool Racing Team

Motom

Cerciari Racing School

Cerciari Racing School

Madera Performance Racing

Procomps Racing Team

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.745

Avg. Speed

156,658

Best Lap Tm

1:25.155

Best Speed

159,169

Best Lap by

34 - Joelsu da Silva
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 10a ETAPA
600cc SuperSport

CORRIDA - 600cc SS

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:57:25

AIC - RAUL BOESEL - PR 3,765 km

08/12/2013 11:56


